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MANTORP PARK

Legends Cup 2023
Result Test 5

20s Nbr

Name
Entrant

Testdag Mantorp Park

Mantorp Park

Car
City / Club

Laps

Fastest

~

l 4
MANTORP PARK

26 - 27 April 2023
Mantorp Park - 3106mtr.

Gap 2nd time

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

141

61

30

36

15

56

88

93

20

121

24

177

66

99

117

116

26

Jimmy Jacobsson

Thomas Soderberg

Matts Wangdahl

Mats Johansson

Lundstréom Motorsport

Johan Hedstrém

Linus Bjorkman

Nyman Racing

Magnus Wallén

Oskar Frost

Daniel Lennartsson

Fredrik Vestman

Magnus Widén

Widén racing

Simon Widén

Lilly Nilsson

Michael Gryvik

Nyman Racing

Dennis Byqvist

Karl Ingemalm

Dennis Eriksson

Filip Johansson

Cheva -37 Sedan
Hedemora

SMK Hedemora
Ford -34 Sedan
Ammeberg
Karlskoga MF
Chevy -34 Sedan
Taby Kyrkby
Linképing MS
Chevy -34 Sedan
Bor

Anderstorp RC
Ford -34 Coupé
Link6ping

Linképing MS
Chevy -34 Coupé
Torslanda

GKRC Team 13
Legend Car

Stoc kholm

SSK

Ford -34 Sedan
Mora

Mora MK

Ford -34 Sedan
Orebro

Karlskoga MF
Cheva -37 Sedan
Avesta

SMK Hedemora
Ford -37 Sedan
Enstaberga
Stockholm BK

Ford 34

Nyk6ping
Stockholm BK

Ford -34 Sedan
Karlsborg

SSK

Chevy -34 Sedan
Motala

Linképing MS
Cheva -34 sedan
Frovi

Karlskoga MF

Ford -34 Sedan
Huskvarna
Jonkoping MK

Ford -34 Sedan
Partille

Karlskoga MF
Cheva -34

Falkenberg
Falkenberg MK

1:32.962

1:33.308

1:33.394

1:34.260

1:34591

1:34936

1:37.736

1:38373

1:38592

1:39.290

1:43324

1:43.353

1:47321

1:48.008

1:50.768

1:50887

1:51.039

1:51.630

0.346

0432

1298

1629

1974

4774

5411

5630

6.328

10.362

10.391

14.359

15.046

17.806

17.925

18.077

18.668

Fastesttime: 1:32.962 inlap 2 by nbr. 141: Jimmy Jacobsson (Cheva -37 Sedan)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB|

Publication-time

Page 1 of 2

Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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20s

Nbr

Name
Entrant

Testdag Mantorp Park
Mantorp Park

~

l 4
MANTORP PARK

26 - 27 April 2023

Mantorp Park - 3106mtr.

Car
City / Club Laps Fastest

In Gap 2nd time

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

19

22

27

41

69

77

320

756

10

Mattias Stromberg

Stromberg Racingteam

Johan Lennartsson

Tobias Harrisson

Robin Nilsson

Claes Runnstrom

Marcus Wolter

Magnus Hagberg

Daniel Yasdani

Emil Andersson

Hakan Aberg

Chevy -34 Sedan 1
Lidkoping

SMK T rollhattan

Ford -34 Sedan 1
Orebro

Karlskoga MF

Ford Sedan -37 1
Vastervik

Linképing MS

Ford -34 Sedan 1
Motala

MSK Kvarnvingama

Ford -34 Sedan 1
Bandhagen

SSK

Cheva -34 sedan 1
Halmstad

Falkenberg MK

Ford -34 Sedan 1
Kil

Fryksdalens MK

Ford -37 Sedan 1
Johanneshov

Stockholm BK

Ford -37 1
Linghem

Linkdping MS

Ford -34

Hallsberg
CCSRacing

Fastesttime: 1:32.962 inlap 2 by nbr. 141: Jimmy Jacobsson (Cheva -37 Sedan)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB|

Publication-time
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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